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1997
$425/mo.,
dep. Off Dixon School Rd.
LARGE ROOMS & LOTS
OF STORAGE 2 or 3 BR,
1BA duplex,
$450 sec. dep. 407B East
King Street.

Ranch w/LR, Kitch. & Din.,
1300+ sf, 2 car garage,
corner Dallas Cherryville
Hwy & Lauren Alexis Court.

CONSIDERED, PRICE
REDUCED. 3BR, 2BA new
construct., LR, Din. Area,
Kitch., split floor plan,
decks w/ stor. closet, near
HS & middle school, 115
Millcreek Dr.
BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY
SETTING- 3BR, 1BA brick
ranch,large wooded 3/4 |
ac. lot, hardwood floor, |
new ht/ac -96, new well - |
02, large wrkshp/gar. 119
Countryside Re $69,900

WOODED creek on proper-
ty, 175 ft. rd. frontage,

Ave., $69,500
INVESTMENT PRTY.

2 HOUSES + 10.7 AC.
FOR PRICE OF 1.
road frontage, ideal for
investment,
needs work.
Blackburn Dr. $90,000.
NEXT TO HWY 74 BYPASS
3 RENTAL HOMES on 2
acres, conv to schools &
shopping, 505, 507, 508
Broad St. Call for details.
Zoned R-6 $224,000
6 or 7 RENTAL HOUSES &
COMM.
on Hospital. Priced to sell

PRIVATE
SETTING

PURCHASE  
LAN

ACRES MOSTLY

S. Battleground

Good

1 house
Grover 127

  BLDG. Near Gast-

COUNTRY] |
2BR, 2BA| |

mobile home.| |
$425 sec.

 
|

$450/mo., |

|

Solos check out our new
pay plan. Ask about our
Central Atlantic Regional
Runs. Owner Operators,
Experienced Drivers,
Solos, Teams and
Graduate Students. Call 1-
888-MORE PAY (1-888-

SEB)
DRIVER TRAINEES! No

Experience Needed! Swift
Transportation Hiring in
your area. Average $600-
$900/week! Home often,
Trainee pay available.
Food, Transportation,
Lodging Included. 1-877-

LAKE BARGAIN $24,900.
Free covered boat slip!
Gently sloping lake view
parcel with nice mix of low
rolling meadows and trees.
Abuts national forest on
35,000 acre recreational
lake in Tennessee. Paved
roads, water, sewer, more.
Excellent financing. Call
now 1-800-704-3154 x495,
Sunset Bay, LLC.

MONEY TO LEND

FAST CASH FOR
Homeowners, Good /Bad
Credit. Refinance- Cash/ 
  FREE

www.tomjohnsoncamping.c
om.

SATELLITE/MISC.SALE

DIRECTV SYSTEM FREE!
Professional installation in
up to 4 roomsincluded. Say
good-bye to cable forever.
First 6 months program-
ming $29.99. 1-year com-
mitment. Details 1-866-
8 iF RETENTION
www.ronstv.com.

4-ROOM Directv
System Including
Installation! 125+ channels,
including locals, from
$29.99/month with one
year commitment. Digital

 

    
    

 NC newspapers for a low
cost of $300 for 25-word ad
to appear in each paper!
Additional words are $10
each.Call this newspaper's
classified department for
more information or visit
the N.C. Press
Association's website at
www.ncpress.com!

LEGAL NOTICES

Gaston County, North

Carolina,thisis to noti-
fy all persons, firms
and corporations hav-
ing claims against the
decedent to exhibit the
same to the under-
signed Fred E.

ATRO or before the 19th day

NOTICE of July, 2004, or this
notice will be pleaded
in bar oftheir recovery.
All persons, firms and

Having qualified on
the 31st day of March,

  

 
  

9 5 icture/sound. Limited | 2004, as Co- . :We'll protect you with gouesane ume | 2004,=asCo (oporations indebted
Uni rsal Life fonction Apply tak. | Estate of Carrie 1° the estate should

- roressional 1 1 -“ 1VE : | __Sateliites. Thompson Sneed, ke immediate pay
e’re proud to offer a portfolio of | STEEL BUILDINGS | deceased, late of This the 21st day of
preferred Universal Life policies form | BNine | Gaston County, North April, 2004.
Auto-Owners Life Insurance | Steel Arch Building Kits at | Carolina, this is to noti-

|

go, F" Brackett,
Company. These “Perma Term” products | ugesSe Paseo, fy all persons, firms Executor
provide low-cost life insurance if you die oo : : Estate of
prematurely, a retirement income if you don’t. | IR B.F. =D Leigh Realty Pauline Brackett
And,these flexible policies can be | [=o Maner BF) | 1Home Buyer's Friend UDVETZAQt
changed as your circumstances Agency | Office # 704-739-1402 | 1980 Tara Trail _

Fax # 704-7301 _ancaster, SC 29720change. Call and ask us INSURANCE E-Mail: bleigh@prodigy.net CE 1333

about it today! © REAL ESTATE sWanda Conner
@ | *Brent Leigh (4:21, 28; 5:5, 12)

Iran || 704-739-6411 I; pincview Charming
Lia More Car Sosess | 311 N. Tracy Street, house in well established NORTH

Joliet > y neighborhood. Fenced in CAROLINA
Well kept 3 BR home backyard w/wonderful GUILFORD

Warlick & Hamrick Insurance with central air. childrens playground, huge oO
106 E. Mountain St. | Price Reduced deck & much more.West COUNTY
Kings Mountain, NC rice heqhcer. SchoolDistrict IN THE GENERAL704-739-3611 | $57,900 MLS 31831    

ickie Spurling Reg]
211 East Main St., Cherryville, NC 704-445-4888

** kx Selling or Buying? Call us first - we want to help you! x xx
BNMember of Carolinas Multiple Listing Service! a

Vickie Spurling, Realtor®
704-435-5551 (Home)
704-477-7563 (Mobile)

Md $142,900 - HARVEST
4 HILLS DRIVE- 3 BR, 2BA,

split BR plan, vaulted ceiling in
Jl master & great room, dbl. side-
J entry garage, Harvest Hills Subd.

PRICE REDUCED! *

$109,000 - DEVON DR.-
Dallas, 3BR, 1BA,LR,den,office,
hardwood flrs., splitlevel,lots of
updates, Dallas city water.

$71,400 - SUSSEX AVE.-
2BR, 1BA,den, living, inside
laundry, cent. heat/AC,

ort, ci

$59,900 -PINE AVE. - 2/3 BR, 1

water/sewer.

BA, new paint, carpet & vinyl,
outbldg., updated wiring/ plumb-
ing, new Kkit., replace. windows.

Helen Hovis, Realtor®
704-276-0016 (Home)
704-530-3503 (Mobile)

$179,000- OLD POST RD-
BR,2 1/2 Baths, brick veneer,
formal living & dining,lots of
living space and storage, 8
basement, single car garage

$106,000 - DELVIEW RD-
Delview Acres Subd., den,living,
laundry, cornerlot, dbl. carport,
brick outbuilding, concrete
driveway, city water/sewer.

Naney Bookout Price, Realtor®
-435-3749 (Home)

704-472-7466 (Mobile)

$42,500 - 113 S. PINK
REET- 4BR,1BA, 1 1/2 story.
mryville city water/sewer. Easy

g distance to uptown. Over
sq. feet. |

$89,900 NERS DR.-
3BR, 2BA,siding, recentpaint,
laundry, pantry, tray ceilin
carport, con.
built in ‘96.

$169,500 -HWY. 274 N.-

out bldgs.

$85,500 -CRAIG ST.- 3BR,
1 1/2 BA, Brick ranch, HW
floors,cer. tile, carport,
corner lot, city water/sewer.

$135,000 - 1st STREET- Investment Properties-
2 Duplex Apartments, part. upgraded, city water

&sewer, 1 side on each currently occupied.
iy

y
ay,ISawer:

1 $137,000 -HAWTHORNE
Lincoln Co. 4BR, 2BA,lg. fr. ST. - 3BR, 2BA,brick,
porch, screened porch, barn,

Hardwoods. 6 ac.

$106,000 - 402 NORTH
CHERRY ST.- 3BR,1.5 BA,
hdwd flrs.,den, LR, DR, kit. w.
isld. laundry room, C’ville city
limts, water,sewer, outbldg.

Py

$149,900 -BESS TOWN
RD.- 3BR,2 BA,brick, den
& living,large laundry, sec.
system, 2 car gar., over 1 ac

$117,500 -
MONTGOMERY RD. - 3
BR, 2BA, Ipgreat room,
remodeled kit,.many updates.

sunroom, FP, wd. floors, con-
crete drive-way, dbl garage.

$39,900 - MARY’S GROVE $79,900 -N. CHERRY
CHURCH RD. -Commercial STREET- Commercial
Bdg, used as beauty shop & Building. Zoned B-3,
tan salon, asphaltlot, co. :
water, call for zoning info.. over 2,500 squarefeet.   

Carpenter’s
Real Estate, Inc.

Cherryville Office:
704-435-3054

[Hilda R. Bates, BIC]

        After Hours:

Hilda Bates..........704-435-3081

David Hendrick.704-435-9487
Dallas Office: : :
704-922-9800 Clint Price.......... 704-922-7641

Visit Our Web Page
www.carpentersrealestate.com For More Listings

- 2 BR,1 bath, gas
heat, kitchen with range and ref. needsa little repair.
Would make a good investment home.

  
    

BR, 1 1/2 bath
brick home on 1

LAKE-2 BR,1
bath manufactured home. Pier off front deck. Leased deep
water lot.

- 3BR,2 Bath manufactured
home on 1.75 acresofland.

-New home. Just completed-
3BR, 2 Bath. Kitchen (d/w & range), double garage,
deck.

-Brick, 3BR,2 Bath
home, hardwood floors, LR, den (FP), screened porch-
bsmt with garage, workshop,office and shower - detached
garage & 10+acres ofland.

- 3 BR, 1 BA home, new carpet &
vinyl, freshly painted. Good investment.

- 2BR brick home, den w FP
(gas logs),large eat-in kitch. central H & AC,carport &
storage area. ;

3BR,2 bath home
only 7 years old, City water & sewer, Central heating and air.

2 BR,1 Bath doll house! Beatiful

wood floors in LR (FP), formal din., BR;s carpet in 16x16

sunroom, Kitch. has built-in appl., single carport, vinyl sidng.
-3BR, 1 full &21/2

baths, LR, dining, kitch., den, all new windows,floor covering,
kitch. appl., heat & AC,lightfixtures, vinyl siding and gutters.
Great Buy!

3 BR, 2 BA in this brick and
vinyl home. LR w/FP, Dining, Eat-In Kitch., w/ all appl.,
large deck, dbl. carport w/att. office & 1/2 bath, outbldg.

- -3 BR,2 bath home
downtown B/C. Gas heat and C/A. Horhe shows great.
RD.
3896- 2 or 3 BR, 2Bath home,den,kit., breezeway,
central H/AC, DIb. carport. Owner will pay closing.

- New to market
3BR/2BA brick , den w/bookcase, eat-in kitch., form. LR

/wood flrs, scr. porch, full bsmt w/FP & 3rd BA. Large lot
; - -3BR,2bath 11/2
story home with 3 acres of land. Exceptional home,

Wooded with spring fed creek. Owner may consider
dividing in 1/2.
RD.3 acres up to 6.3 acres priced
form $24,900 to $34,900. Site built only homes.

Road.
1.2 Acres +- land with stream

with good road frontage
- Lots on road frontage on this

2.47 acres w/stream

ROAD5.3 Acres.
WOODBRIDGE $14.900 Cornerlot.
REDUCED! 20 acres with city water
and sewer available.

Small lot with city water and sewer
available.

Close to Country Club.
City water, sewer & public

gas available.

10,300+ sq.ft. commercial &
bldg. : ¥   

below. Upon failure to

rights, if any, will be

Carolina, immediately

following said 30-day
answer period or as

soon thereafter as the
matter can be heard.
You are entitled to
attend this hearing.

Brackett, Executor on"

represented by counsel,
court-appointed if you
are indigent, provided
you request counsel at
or prior to said hearing.
This is a new case. Any

attorney appointed pre-
viously to represent
you will not represent
you in this proceeding
unless ordered to do so
by the Court. You may

or on your filing of an

 

filed in the above-enti-
tled action. The nature
of the relief being

sought is as follows:

do so, your parental

terminated at a hearing

in Juvenile Court, The Plaintiff,
Guilford County Alexander Brown has
Courthouse, filed a complaint seek-
Greensboro, North ing an absolute divorce

upon the ground that
Plaintiff and Defendant
have lived separate and
apart for more than one
year next preceding the
bringing ofthis action.

You’ are required to
make defense to such
pleading not later than
June 1, 2004 which is
forty (40) days from
the first publication of
this notice (said date

being April 22, 2004).
Upon your failure to
file a pleading by the
above date, the party
seeking service against
you will apply to the
Court for the relief

You are entitled to be

call the Assistant Clerk sought.

of Court, Juvenile This is the 15th day of
Division, in Guilford April, 2004.

County at (336) 574- Tarnela T. Wallace
4352 for further infor- Attorney for the
mation. Plaintiff

The date, time and 301 South McDowell

place of hearing of the St. Ste 813
petition will be mailed Charlotte, NC 28204
to you following said (704) 371-4212
30-day answer period KMH 2759

(4:22, 29; 5:6) 
  Wantyour house listed in Multiple Listings call: RMis

 

   

  

   

      

   

   

                                

   

   

 

   

 

   

   

  

 

| k R For Evening

and Weekendpe( 088 Phin
REAITORS LLLSR{O[0/=] Judith Teachey

435-3911

A318350810 OR Becky Ros
E-mail us @ BRRealty27@aol.com 4354353   
 

New Listing - 204 Streete - 2BR/1 Bath,
house. Sunporch,cl k porch.

New Listing - 6714 & 6728 Clyde Wehunt Road -
2 properties to be sold together. 2 Doublewides - 1 is
3BR, 2BA andthe otheris a 2BR, 2BA on 1 acre lot
in the North Brook area. Great for investors or those
needing two living quarters.
New Listing - 1266 Forest Ridge - 3BR/2 Bath,
doublewide w/bonus room - fenced in backyard
w/outbuilding. Priced @ $59,900

New Listing - 402 Mel Lane - 3BR/2 1/2 Bath, 1
1/2 story home- wrap around porch - well decorated
on wooded lot at end ofstreet. Priced at $129,900

147 Hurricane Drive - Waco Area - 3 Bdrm, 2Ba
true modular home on 1 acre. All electric, county
water, septic tank. Investor and first time buyer
special. Seller needs quick sale. $58,900.

1027 Dove Tail Trail - Well Maintained DBL wide
w/5 bedrooms, 3Ba on 3 acres in country setting.
“Sold As Is”- $79,900.

140 Suncrest Rd.- 3BR, 2BA Brick Ranch. Den
w/fireplace, formal areas, screened in porch w/dbl
carport on nice wooded lot. $97,000

1113 Forest Ridge Drive - 4 Bedroom 2BA-Dblwide
w/ bonus in rural setting - close to Cherryville or
Dallas. Fenced yard,lot of house for money-Priced to
sell @ REDUCED! $62,890.

Baxter Rd. 3BR, 2BA well maintained doublewide
in Northbrook area. Outside wired storage building
w/water on acre + lot. REDUCED! $75,000.

126 Lancer Dr. Great home in country. 3BR/2BA
liv. rm., dining,kit. w/appl. Deck & covered front
porch. Det. dbl. car. 1.95 ac. many upgrades.
REDUCED TO $84,900

106 Harrelson Rd. Up-dated, maintained. 3 BR,
2 BA brick ranch, custom design kit., screened porch,
40x40 workshop/gar. /cent. H&A & 1/2 BA $119,900

141 Young Rd. Conveniently located off Hwy 279. 3BR, 1.5
BA on 1.43 acres & nice storage building. $84,500

RENTAL

1114 Sunset Rd. 3 BR, 1BA,very private setting. $550.00
month. Application required.
203 Ridge Ave: 2BR, 1 1/2 BA. Lg. living room, $450.00.
Application required.

LAND
Bess Rd., .913 Acre lot. Great Price! $9,900
Ole Coach Lane -Nice 1/2 acre corner Tot.
lack Rd., Good country location. Lot DBW approved,
13,000 1+ ac.

Stonewood Estates: Nice area! 1-3 ac. lots w/water &
sewer. $12,900 & up

Huntington Farms: Nice wooded lots, Karen Ct.City
amenities available. Call for more details. $15,900 each, 
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